
Pavel Roman Memorial

INTERMEDIATE NOVICE PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   AMERICAN WALTZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  8.00  1.26 1 1 2 1 1 1 2

Ref 

 9.26AW1Sq2+kpY

In
fo

Anastasiia BEREZINA / Ranel IBATULLIN RUS  18.92  0.00 8.34 16.89 1  1

AW2Sq1+kpN  0.63 2-101 011 7.002  7.63

 15.00  16.89

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 4,25 4,25 4,25 3,75 3,75 4,25

Factor 

 0.70  4.05

 3.70 0.70 4,003,003,504,004,254,003,00Timing

 4.15 0.70 4,254,003,754,254,504,503,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.34

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00  0.63 0 0 1 0 1 1 1

Ref 

 7.63AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Elizaveta DRACHEVA / Georgii TSYMBALOV RUS  16.86  0.00 7.22 15.26 2  5

AW2Sq1+kpN  0.63 1-110 110 7.002  7.63

 14.00  15.26

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,25 4,00

Factor 

 0.70  3.45

 3.25 0.70 3,752,753,253,503,503,252,75Timing

 3.60 0.70 4,253,753,753,253,753,503,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.22

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00  0.21 -1 0 1 0 0 1 0

Ref 

 7.21AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Alexia KRUK / Jan EISENHABER GER  15.89  0.00 6.55 14.63 3  6

AW2Sq1+kpN  0.42 0100 11-1 7.002  7.42

 14.00  14.63

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,00 3,25 3,00 3,25 3,50 3,25

Factor 

 0.70  3.15

 3.00 0.70 3,003,253,003,003,252,752,75Timing

 3.20 0.70 3,253,753,253,003,252,753,25Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.55



Pavel Roman Memorial

INTERMEDIATE NOVICE PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   AMERICAN WALTZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00  0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Ref 

 7.00AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Elizaveta MALEINA / Gleb MIROVOV RUS  15.20  0.00 6.69 13.58 4  8

AW2Sq1+kpN -0.42 -1-100 00-1 7.002  6.58

 14.00  13.58

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.70  3.35

 2.90 0.70 2,752,753,003,003,003,252,50Timing

 3.30 0.70 3,503,503,503,253,003,253,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.69

Music requirements violation: (2 of 8)

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00 -0.63 0 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1

Ref 

 6.37AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Finja MAEDER / Yannik SEIDEL GER  13.29  0.00 5.40 12.32 5  7

AW2Sq1+kpN -1.05 -1-1-1-2 -1-1-1 7.002  5.95

 14.00  12.32

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,50 2,50 2,75 2,50 2,75 2,75

Factor 

 0.70  2.60

 2.45 0.70 2,752,502,252,752,252,252,50Timing

 2.65 0.70 2,753,002,502,752,002,502,75Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.40

Music requirements violation: (2 of 8)

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00 -1.26 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -2

Ref 

 5.74AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Reka LEVELES / Balazs LEVELES HUN  12.50  0.00 5.82 10.85 6  4

AW2Sq1+kpN -1.89 -3-2-1-1 -2-2-2 7.002  5.11

 14.00  10.85

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,75 3,25 3,00 3,00 3,00 3,50

Factor 

 0.70  3.00

 2.25 0.70 2,502,002,502,502,252,001,75Timing

 3.05 0.70 3,503,253,002,753,253,002,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  5.82



Pavel Roman Memorial

INTERMEDIATE NOVICE PATTERN DANCE (WITH KEY POINTS)   AMERICAN WALTZ      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00 -2.10 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

 4.90AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Agata KOUKOLOVA / Jachym NOVAK CZE  9.77  0.00 4.49 8.54 7  2

AW2Sq1+kpN -3.36 -3-4-3-4 -3-3-3 7.002  3.64

 14.00  8.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,25 2,50 2,50 2,25 2,25 2,50

Factor 

 0.70  2.35

 1.85 0.70 2,001,501,752,502,251,501,75Timing

 2.20 0.70 2,502,002,002,502,252,252,00Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  4.49

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  7.00 -3.78 -2 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4 -3

Ref 

 3.22AW1Sq1+kpN

In
fo

Rosa LINDGREN / Herman FREDIN SWE  7.54  0.00 3.61 6.44 8  3

AW2Sq1+kpN -3.78 -3-4-4-4 -4-3-2 7.002  3.22

 14.00  6.44

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,75 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,00 2,25

Factor 

 0.70  2.00

 1.45 0.70 2,751,251,501,501,251,251,75Timing

 1.70 0.70 2,252,001,751,751,501,501,50Performance

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  3.61

printed: 10.11.2018 10:49:20


